
Overall Results - Laser Radial

Gold Fleet

Race Number Points

Pl Name Boat
Sail
Num

Bow
Num Country State Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Total
Points

Net
Points

1 BROWN, 
Tristan

Boating 
Hardware

202854 45 AUS WA RFBYC,FSC (2) 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 (1) 1 1 13 10

2 VINCENT, 
Thomas

Shadow 201506 83 AUS VIC MYC 1 (4) 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 (4) 23 15 Youth

3 SPEARMAN, 
Mark

Prime Time 202699 80 AUS WA FSC,RFBYC 1 2 (3) 1 2 1 2 2 2 (4) 2 22 15 Youth

4 WALKEMEYER, 
Benjamin

202810 85 AUS WA FSC 4 3 2 5 4 3 (7) 2 6 2 (9) 47 31 Youth

5 UTTING, 
Bradley

Scud 202882 44 AUS WA HYC 4 3 4 (8) 3 3 2 4 (8) 7 3 49 33

6 ANDERSEN, 
Christopher

xxxx 199092 88 AUS NSW RPAYC 5 6 (10) 4 9 4 3 5 4 5 (6) 61 45 Youth

7 STEPHENS, 
Luke

TBA 196905 57 AUS SA ASC 2 2 (17) 5 5 6 4 6 7 9 (20) 83 46

8 STODDART, 
Ashley

Diamond 
Standard

203769 59 AUS QLD RQYS 3 5 7 6 3 2 (8) 7 9 (12) 5 67 47 Women

9 BATES, William Elevate 197287 90 AUS QLD SYC,RQYS 3 5 6 9 2 4 (11) 4 5 (15) 14 78 52 Youth

10 CONNOR, 
Nicholas

Derek Weeber 199109 95 AUS NSW RPAYC 7 4 5 (9) 5 6 4 3 (14) 8 12 77 54 Youth

11 WONG, Mark Marksmanship 193919 87 SIN 6 7 9 4 (37)
DSQ 

8 5 3 12 6 (16) 113 60 Youth

12 KENNEDY, 
Mark

192626 28 AUS QLD MSC 11 7 2 1 4 7 9 (16) 15 (19) 10 101 66 Master

13 DARCEY, 
Andrew

Laser Direct 202937 37 AUS SA ASC 6 1 8 3 9 5 7 (11) 10 (37)
DNF 

29 126 78

14 LUTHER, 
Manon

Club Nautique 
Morgien

199056 49 SUI CNM 9 (13) 3 11 6 13 6 8 (16) 11 11 107 78 Women
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15 EVANS, Louise Amazing 
Grace

195537 98 AUS QLD RQYS 5 8 4 11 (15) 12 12 9 13 (14) 7 110 81 Youth
Women

16 LANGFORD, 
Rohan

Cold Reason 170509 54 AUS TAS RYCT 8 6 17 3 7 (37)
DNF 

5 5 (19) 16 15 138 82

17 LEITNER, 
Henry

Hectic 201527 105 AUS SA ASC 10 8 (12) 10 12 9 8 7 11 13 (23) 123 88 Youth

18 CONLY, Shane 201520 94 AUS NSW ASC 17 13 6 10 7 9 (18) 6 21 (23) 8 138 97 Youth

19 GILHAM, 
Lachlan

Hot Dawg 202693 146 AUS WA SoPYC,FSC 8 14 5 14 (16) 8 6 16 17 (33) 17 154 105 Junior

20 KENNEDY, 
Madison

202555 74 AUS QLD RQYS 7 10 9 (17) 11 7 14 15 18 17 (26) 151 108 Youth
Women

21 FISK, Arrik 2028981 100 AUS WA HYC 9 11 (24) 7 20 14 11 14 20 10 (22) 162 116 Youth

22 PYATT, 
Susannah

Son of Cod 192281 53 NZL 10 10 10 8 (27) 11 16 10 (27) 22 19 170 116 Women

23 PHILIP, Anna - 192640 137 AUS VIC SYC,SSCBC 11 12 (16) 15 11 10 3 13 (30) 25 25 171 125 Youth
Women

24 KNOOP, 
Benjamin

tba 199256 75 AUS SA PRSC (25) 18 21 12 6 11 9 14 (31) 18 28 193 137 Youth

25 HARTNETT, 
Ben

Massive 199245 103 AUS VIC SSCBC,SYC 13 15 15 (23) 8 17 22 12 24 (31) 13 193 139 Youth

26 PLENDERLEITH, 
Stuart

Phar Lap 201521 139 AUS NSW MHASC,RPAYC 16 (22) 14 13 19 5 10 11 (29) 24 27 190 139 Junior

27 BARTON, 
Emma

Channel 203781 89 AUS TAS TYC,RYCT 21 12 11 12 10 12 (37)
DNC 

10 28 26 (33) 212 142 Youth
Women

28 SMITH, Robert FOSSIL 
FUELLED

193105 33 AUS QLD RQYS 14 (19) 13 14 10 18 16 12 34 (35) 18 203 149 Master

29 CALVERT, Jock Rapid Fire 197282 118 AUS TAS RYCT (37)
DNC

9 7 6 14 31 20 8 26 29 (35) 222 150 Junior

30 SELF, Daniel 202598 125 AUS QLD RQYS 17 15 21 13 (24) 14 13 17 25 (28) 21 208 156 Junior

31 JOHNSON, 
Hayden

Limitless 201538 73 AUS QLD NYRC,RQYS 15 16 22 22 12 17 (25) 13 (36) 20 24 222 161 Youth

32 PHILLIPS, 
Kevin

Andiamo 197552 15 AUS NSW GSC (37)
DNC

9 12 16 17 15 20 23 23 27 (31) 230 162 Great Grand Master

33 HOMAN, 
Samantha

Addiction 193133 40 AUS SA ASC 12 14 20 17 13 (37)
DNF 

27 18 22 21 (32) 233 164 Women

34 DYER, Ashleigh Xtremely 
Greatful

202899 71 AUS SA PLYC 14 17 19 (24) 18 16 13 9 33 32 (36) 231 171 Youth
Women

35 ONG, Jevyn - 197850 9 SIN SAFYC (19) 17 8 18 8 19 19 15 (35) 34 34 226 172 Youth

36 CARSTAIRS, 
Emily

Snorkel 191638 91 AUS QLD RQYS (20) 19 14 7 18 19 17 19 (32) 30 30 225 173 Youth
Women

RYCT - 2013 Australian Laser Championships - Radial

Page 2 of 4 - Jan 2013http://www.yachtingaustralia.com.au/site/yachting/event/46539/Overall_3.html



Silver Fleet

Race Number Points

Pl Name Boat
Sail
Num

Bow
Num Country State Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Total
Points

Net
Points

1 DAVIES, Caitlin Triple 0 201529 52 AUS VIC SYC,SYC 12 (24) 18 18 23 21 15 24 (12) 4 4 175 139 Women

2 VAUGHAN, 
Michael

1 Captain 
Haddock

202626 29 AUS TAS RYCT 16 22 (31) 16 15 27 15 30 2 (13) 6 193 149 Master

3 MITTON, Jesse Kiss My Deck 203762 107 AUS SA ASC (37)
DNF

16 16 15 28 13 22 27 10 6 (18) 208 153 Junior

4 VANHAKARTANO, 
Juha

Shaman 180037 25 AUS SA ASC 13 (33) 26 27 13 22 18 28 4 10 (12) 206 161

5 PARSONS, 
Cameron

Big Wednesday 177066 55 AUS VIC MSC 15 23 29 19 (37)
DNF 

37
DNC 

12 20 (7) 2 5 206 162

6 VAUGHAN, Anna Aardvark 202651 82 AUS TAS RYCT 24 24 (29) 19 21 18 14 23 13 9 (19) 213 165 Youth
Women

7 COLLINGS, Lloyd Mirage 175051 70 AUS VIC MSC 18 21 19 27 (37)
DNF 

37
DNC 

23 17 5 (7) 2 213 169 Youth

8 EVANS, Ella END OF THE 
RAINBOW

198104 72 AUS QLD RQYS (37)
DNF

20 15 33 29 37
DNF 

10 19 (16) 5 3 224 171 Youth
Women

9 FECHT, Massimo Aqua De Vida 202774 12 AUS VIC SYC 22 (31) 26 28 21 20 21 21 8 (21) 7 226 174 Youth

10 SCHLIMBACH, 
Cassandra

Thunder 202634 78 AUS ACT CYC 22 28 30 21 23 15 19 (37)
DNC 

(11) 8 9 223 175 Youth
Women

11 LINGARD, 
Matthew

The Stig 194958 133 AUS WA SoPYC (37)
DNF

23 23 25 26 32 24 18 1 11 (15) 235 183 Junior

12 COLLINGS, 
Stephen

The Force 177071 56 AUS VIC MSC 21 20 32 32 25 22 (37)
DNC 

22 9 1 (13) 234 184

13 SMITH, Jarred D4 Boyz 193383 109 AUS WA GYC 26 (31) 24 23 26 26 23 20 17 (19) 1 236 186 Junior

14 DAVIES, 
Madeline

Bon Voyage 181707 97 AUS TAS RYCT 23 (32) 22 26 17 25 25 21 (20) 16 14 241 189 Youth
Women

15 AINSWORTH, 
Jacinta

Pocket Rocket 194924 113 AUS QLD RQYS 18 26 (32) 31 22 30 32 27 3 3 (8) 232 192 Junior
Women

16 SALTER, 
Madeline

YOLO 197280 108 AUS TAS RYCT 23 (29) 27 20 25 25 29 24 15 (20) 11 248 199 Youth
Women

17 VAN RENNES, 
Natasha

Knot A-Wake 196899 81 AUS VIC SYC 24 11 13 22 20 10 28 (37)
DNF 

(36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

273 200 Youth
Women

18 MURNANE, 
Kieran

193384 76 AUS WA PRSC 19 21 25 28 22 28 (37)
DNF 

37
DNC 

6 15 (36)
DNF 

274 201 Youth

19 BASSILI, Eliot Nice Aft 202632 67 AUS ACT CYC (37)
DNF

29 23 20 37
DNF 

23 26 26 (14) 14 10 259 208

20 ALLAN, Stuart Ankle Biter 202722 16 AUS ACT CYC (37)
DNC

25 18 24 24 16 17 25 (36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

294 221 Great Grand Master
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21 DAVIES, Owen Weezle 176156 31 AUS TAS KBSC (37)
DNC

30 28 30 30 28 26 26 (24) 12 16 287 226 Master

22 BROWN, 
Frederick

Fred 176902 128 AUS TAS TYC,PDYC,DBYC (37)
DNF

27 28 26 31 27 27 25 18 18 (20) 284 227 Junior

23 CROSSMAN, 
Lauren

Avatar 175980 7 AUS NSW RPAYC (37)
DNF

27 34 29 29 24 28 28 (25) 22 17 300 238 Women

24 CHARLTON, 
Peter

The Alchemist 202694 30 AUS NSW SLMASC (37)
DNF

18 27 32 14 23 30 22 (36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

311 238 Master

25 COTTIER, Lucy Nofx 192586 96 AUS TAS RYCT (37)
DNF

33 31 33 32 26 29 29 21 17 (36)
DNF 

324 251 Youth
Women

26 ZAK, Nicholas Zaks New Boat 184671 19 AUS TAS RYCT (37)
DNC

28 35 21 16 20 24 37
DNC 

(36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

326 253 Great Grand Master

27 CHESTERMAN, 
Sophie

Export roo 169684 69 AUS TAS RYCT 20 26 11 31 (37)
DNF 

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

22 (36)
DNC 

36
DNF 

330 257 Youth
Women

28 SOROKIN, Toby Comfortably 
Numb

177746 110 AUS SA ASC (37)
DNF

35 33 29 32 29 33 31 19 23 (36)
OCS 

337 264 Youth

29 AINSWORTH, 
Elyse

Co'z I'm Free 182971 142 AUS QLD RQYS (37)
DNF

34 36 34 31 30 31 29 (26) 24 21 333 270 Junior
Women

30 DOYLE, Peter Time and Tide 181682 20 AUS NSW NSC (37)
DNC

32 30 30 27 37
DNF 

21 30 (36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

352 279 Great Grand Master

31 MILLS, Michael Millstone 203211 21 AUS NSW PSSC (37)
DNF

25 33 25 30 21 37
DNF 

37
DNC 

(36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

353 280 Great Grand Master

32 VINCENT, Tom Zoned Out 171118 84 AUS TAS TYC (37)
DNF

37
DNF 

34 35 33 31 37
DNF 

31 23 25 (36)
DNF 

359 286 Youth

33 HILLIER, Frank WHAKAANGIANGI 194965 17 AUS NSW B16 (37)
DNC

30 25 37
DNF 

19 29 37
DNF 

37
DNC 

(36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNF 

359 286 Great Grand Master

34 MEYER, Maurice CHARTER 193408 18 AUS QLD PPYC (37)
DNC

34 20 37
DNC 

28 24 37
DNF 

37
DNF 

(36)
DNF 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

362 289 Great Grand Master

35 CATT, Amelia Meerkat 181903 58 AUS TAS RYCT (37)
DNF

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

37
DNC 

(36)
DNC 

36
DNC 

36
DNC 

404 331 Women
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